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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

Skater

GUIOULLIER ALEXIS
BUCKLER ARTHUR
VAN DE GRIEND LARS
DIJCK LARS

LEROY MART
WIEGMAN SIMON
WECLAWEK KRYSPIN
BATY TILIO
BECH-RYDING FREDERIK
IKOVVURI MUNI SRIRAMA CHANDRA
FEENSTRA JARNE
BARKER TAYLOR

VAN DER BORN DAVE
KOCAN PRZEMEK
REICHART KONSTANTIN
VOS ROAN

KROJER DANIEL
ANDERSEN NOAH
CUMMING ELISHA
PULAWSKI KUBA
DAVID DAVID

KOEMAN SENN
WITKAMP IDS

SMITH ETHAN

DORIAN BARSI
VANHIE MATTEO
WUTTE FABIAN

Number
779
867
360
173
362
493
770
494
177
603
607
799
788
614
488
789
364
176
768
615
295
175
491
609
791
868
489

Race 6
- YOUTH MEN

Distance in metre 3000
Discipline In line
Number of laps 15
Club Race 6
RS MARIGNE PEUTON 1
WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 2
STC WILLY VAN DEN BERK| 3
GEWEST FRYSLAN 4
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 5
ABC HEKWERK 6
UKS SPARTA 7
ALSS ROLLER SPORTS 8
INLINE TEAM DENMARK 9
RSFI TEAM 10
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING] 11
WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 12
SVO OUDEWATER 13
UKS SPARTA 14
SC HIGHLANDERS 15
SVO OUDEWATER 16
STU EISENSTADT 17
INLINE TEAM DENMARK 18
MORLEY PANTHERS 19
UKS SPARTA 20
KDE SZEGED 21
GEWEST FRYSLAN 22
KNSB ZH OPLEIDINGSGROEP ZUIDWEST INLINE 23
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 24
TDKE TATABANYA 25
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 26
SC HIGHLANDERS 27

Time_6
00:04:39,902
00:04:39,965
00:04:40,245
00:04:40,282
00:04:40,615
00:04:40,650
00:04:40,800
00:04:41,151
00:04:43,452
00:04:43,581
00:04:43,620
00:04:43,723
00:04:43,936
00:04:44,049
00:04:44,217
00:04:44,548
00:04:44,648
00:04:44,889
00:04:44,892
00:04:46,277
00:04:46,473
00:04:47,808
00:04:47,902
00:04:52,563
00:04:52,696
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Remarks-Sanctions_6

Warning

Warnings (2)

=~ /WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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